Sandwiches

Vegemite

Vegemite & Cheese
Jam

Cheese

Ham & Cheese

Ham, Cheese, Tomato
Chicken, Lettuce, Mayo
Salad

Wraps

Vegemite

Vegemite & Cheese
Jam

Cheese

Ham & Cheese

Ham, Cheese, Tomato
Chicken, Lettuce, Mayo
Salad

Chicken, Caesar
Sweet Chilli Chicken

Rice Paper Rolls
Chicken

Veggie

Salad Bowls
Garden
add Chicken or Tuna
Caesar
Sweet Chilli Chicken

Burgers
Chicken & Lettuce

Beef & Cheese
Veggie patty & Lettuce

Toasties
Cheese Toastie
Ham & Cheese Toastie

Other

Junior Pies

Junior Sausage Rolls
Junior Sausage Rolls (2)

4 x Nuggets
6 x Nuggets
OR Nuggets

Beef Lasagne

Pork Fried Rice
Vegetarian Fried Rice
Honey Soy Chicken &Rice
Mac & Cheese

Bolognese Twist Pasta
Butter Chicken /w rice
Veggie Curry /w rice
Spinach & Riccotta
Triangles (3)

Vegetable Spring Rolls (4)

Canteen Menu

ORANGE
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$3.00
$3.50

ORANGE
$2.50 ea
$2.00 ea
$3.00 ea

S4.00
$5.00
$1.00 ea

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00

$4.00

** Gluten free, Dairy free, & Vegetarian options available
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‘Website: www.hawkesburyhillscatering.com.au




Sweet & Savoury GREEN Drinks

Whole Fruit From $1.00 Water

Fruit Salad $6.00 Juices
Flavoured Milk

Yoghurt (Reduced Fat) $1.20 Poppers

Yoghurt /w fruit $3.50

Banana Bread $3.00

Vegetable Sticks & Dip $3.00

ORANGE
Chips (small packet) $2.00
Chocolate Brownie $3.00
Zooper Dooper Ice $1.00
Block
Other Ice Blocks $1.50
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