

Canteen Menu

<u>Sandwiches</u>	GREEN	<u>Burgers</u>	ORANGE
Vegemite	\$2.50	Chicken & Lettuce	\$5.00
Vegemite & Cheese	\$2.50	Beef & Cheese	\$5.00
Jam	\$2.50	Veggie patty & Lettuce	\$5.00
Cheese	\$2.50		
Ham & Cheese	\$3.00	<u>Toasties</u>	
Ham, Cheese, Tomato	\$3.50	Cheese Toastie	\$3.00
Chicken, Lettuce, Mayo	\$4.00	Ham & Cheese Toastie	\$3.50
Salad	\$4.00		
		<u>Other</u>	ORANGE
<u>Wraps</u>	GREEN	Junior Pies	\$2.50 ea
Vegemite	\$4.00	Junior Sausage Rolls	\$2.00 ea
Vegemite & Cheese	\$4.00	Junior Sausage Rolls (2)	\$3.00 ea
Jam	\$4.00		
Cheese	\$4.00	4 x Nuggets	\$4.00
Ham & Cheese	\$4.50	6 x Nuggets	\$5.00
Ham, Cheese, Tomato	\$5.00	OR Nuggets	\$1.00 ea
Chicken, Lettuce, Mayo	\$5.50		
Salad	\$5.50	Beef Lasagne	\$5.00
Chicken, Caesar	\$6.00	Pork Fried Rice	\$5.00
Sweet Chilli Chicken	\$6.00	Vegetarian Fried Rice	\$5.00
		Honey Soy Chicken &Rice	\$5.00
Rice Paper Rolls	GREEN	Mac & Cheese	\$5.00
Chicken	\$4.00	Bolognese Twist Pasta	\$5.00
Veggie	\$4.00	Butter Chicken /w rice	\$5.00
		Veggie Curry /w rice	\$5.00
Salad Bowls	GREEN	Spinach & Riccotta	\$4.00
Garden	\$4.00	Triangles (3)	
add Chicken or Tuna	\$2.00	Vegetable Spring Rolls (4)	\$4.00
Caesar	\$6.00		
Sweet Chilli Chicken	\$6.00		

Phone: 0427722589 **Emaíl:** info@hawkesburyhillscatering.com.au

Website: www.hawkesburyhillscatering.com.au

^{**} Gluten free, Dairy free, & Vegetarian options available

Sweet & Savoury	GREEN	<u>Drinks</u>	GREEN
Whole Fruit	From \$1.00	Water	\$3.00
Fruit Salad	\$6.00	Juices	\$4.00
		Flavoured Milk	\$3.00
Yoghurt (Reduced Fat)	\$1.20	Poppers	\$3.00
Yoghurt /w fruit	\$3.50		
Banana Bread	\$3.00		
//	ć2.00		
Vegetable Sticks & Dip	\$3.00		
	ORANGE		
Chips (small packet)	\$2.00		
Chocolate Brownie	\$3.00		
Zooper Dooper Ice	\$1.00		
Block	·		
Other Ice Blocks	\$1.50		

Phone: 0427722589 **Email:** info@hawkesburyhillscatering.com.au

Website: www.hawkesburyhillscatering.com.au